## Haines Borough Board of Equalization (BOE) Continuation of 2023 BOE AGENDA

October 24, 2023 – 6:15pm Location: In Assembly Chambers and on ZOOM	
<b>Douglas Olerud</b> Mayor	Haines Borough ZOOM information (You must download Zoom first)
<b>Margarette Jones</b> Assembly Member	1. CALL TO ORDER/PLEDGE TO THE FLAG/ROLL CALL
<b>Gabe Thomas</b> Assembly Member	2. APPROVAL OF AGENDA
<b>Cheryl D. Stickler</b> Assembly Member	3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES – Approval of 10/23/23 BOE Minutes
<b>Debra Schnabel</b> Assembly Member	4. ANNOUNCEMENTS/BOARD COMMENTS
<b>Ben Aultman-Moore</b> Assembly Member	5. ADJOURNMENT
<b>Jerry L. Lapp</b> Assembly Member	
<b>Annette Kreitzer</b> Borough Manager	
<b>Alekka Fullerton</b> Borough Clerk	
<b>Kiersten Long</b> Deputy Clerk	